
Arlington Campus
Peggy Marsilii (pmarsili@gmu.edu)

Athletics
Academic Resource Center -
Nena Rogers (nrogers1@gmu.edu) 
Field House - Ryan Jones (rjones8@gmu.edu) 

Career Services
Carollei McMillin (cmcmilli@gmu.edu) 

Center for Culture, Equity, and Empowerment
Alejandra Ortiz-Marcano (aortizma@gmu.edu)

Early Identification Program
Khaseem Davis (kdavisi@gmu.edu) 
Rhina Ascencio Alvarado (rascenci@gmu.edu)

Housing and Residence Life
HRL Desks at Piedmont Hall & Eisenhower Hall
(housing@gmu.edu) 
Christian Barber (cbarber6@gmu.edu)

International Programs and Services
Jonathan Carmona (jcarmon2@gmu.edu)

LGBTQ+ Resources Center
Lulu Geza Kelemen (ckelemen@gmu.edu)

Loudoun Site
loudoun@gmu.edu 

Mason Recreation
Lee Ann Houston (lhouston@gmu.edu)

Social Action and Integrative Learning (SAIL)
sail@gmu.edu 

Student Centers (Fairfax campus)
Visit go.gmu.edu/StudentCentersFlyers for instructions 
on getting flyers approved for posting in Student 
Centers buildings.

Student Involvement
Ayleen Leonhardt (aleonhar@gmu.edu)

Student Media
Jason Hartsel (jhartsel@gmu.edu)

University Life SciTech Campus
Kerry Hentges (khentges@gmu.edu) 

Women and Gender Studies
David Corwin (dcorwin@gmu.edu)

Mail Services
printandmail.gmu.edu
703-993-2691

IMPORTANT REMINDERS 

• Events and initiatives should be marketed at
least 3 weeks prior to the event date

• Enter event information into Mason360
before beginning to market your event

• Post information on social media channels
according to current social media strategies

• Keep websites up-to-date with event
information, when applicable

UL GUIDE FOR FLYER DISTRIBUTION
   Email the contacts on this list if you would like to post flyers in their designated area

First-Gen+ Center
Alejandra Ortiz-Marcano (aortizma@gmu.edu)




